
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

AIR CUSHION FILM
USER MANUAL

MODEL:HLM888

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top
brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are

kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving
half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Note: The actual product you receive determines its look.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

AIR CUSHION FILMS



Important safety instructions
Warning - To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions
manual carefully.

WARNING!
1. Do not overinflate the air cushions to avoid bursting.
2. Check the air cushions periodically for any leaks or deflation.
3. Recycle or dispose of the used air cushion film in accordance with

local regulations to ensure environmental responsibility.
4. Keep the air cushion film away from children to prevent risks of

suffocation or misuse.

1. Product Description
This air cushion film is made from PE material and is 984 feet(300m) in
length, offering a portable solution to replace paper, large rolls of bubble
wrap. It can withstand pressures above 132.3 lbs. The air cushion film has
a thickness of 20 microns for better protection. It is widely used for
packaging auto/motorcycle parts, sporting goods, personal care items,
books, etc.

2. Notes for use:
1.Tear off the required length of

air cushion film along the
perforated lines.

2.Inflate the air cushion film to
the appropriate pressure
using an inflation machine.

3.Surround the item with the
inflated air

4. cushion film to ensure
stability and safety during
transportation.



3.Parameter
1. Material: PE
2. Length:984 feet (300m)
3. Width: 16inch(40cm)

4. Thickness: 20μm

5. Maximum Bearing Capacity:132.3 lbs (60 kgf).

4.Maintenance
1. Keep away from fire and sharp objects when storing.
2. Maintain the roll compactly when not in use to avoid prolonged

exposure to sunlight.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

FILM À COUSSIN D'AIR
MANUEL D'UTILISATION

MODÈLE : HLM888

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous ne
représente qu'une estimation des économies que vous pourriez réaliser en achetant certains
outils chez nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne couvre pas nécessairement toutes les

catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier
soigneusement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous économisez réellement

la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Remarque : le produit réel que vous recevez détermine son apparence.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

AIR CUSHION FILMS



Consignes de sécurité importantes
Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit
lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

AVERTISSEMENT!
5. Ne pas surgonfler les coussins d'air pour éviter qu'ils n'éclatent.

6. Vérifiez régulièrement les coussins d’air pour détecter toute fuite ou

dégonflage.

7. Recyclez ou éliminez le film à coussin d’air usagé conformément aux

réglementations locales afin de garantir la responsabilité
environnementale.

8. Conservez le film à coussin d’air hors de portée des enfants afin d’

éviter tout risque d’étouffement ou de mauvaise utilisation.

3. Description du produit
Ce film à coussin d'air est fabriqué à partir de matériau PE et mesure 984
pieds (300 m ) de longueur, offrant une solution portable pour remplacer le
papier et les gros rouleaux de papier bulle. Il peut résister à des pressions
supérieures à 132,3 lb. Le film
à coussin d'air a une épaisseur
de 20 microns pour une
meilleure protection. Il est
largement utilisé pour emballer
des pièces automobiles/motos,
des articles de sport, des
articles de soins personnels,
des livres, etc.

4. Notes d'utilisation :



1. Déchirez la longueur requise du film à coussin d'air le long des lignes
perforées.

2. Gonflez le film à coussin d'air à la pression appropriée à l'aide d'une
machine de gonflage.

3. Entourez l'objet avec l'air gonflé
4. film coussin pour assurer la stabilité et la sécurité pendant le transport.

3.Paramètre
6. Matériau : PE
7. Longueur : 984 pieds (300 m)
8. Largeur : 16 pouces (40 cm)

9. Épaisseur : 20 μm

10. Capacité portante maximale : 132,3 lb ( 60 kgf ) .

4. Entretien

3. Tenir à l’écart du feu et des objets tranchants lors du stockage.

4. Conservez le rouleau de manière compacte lorsqu'il n'est pas
utilisé pour éviter une exposition prolongée au soleil.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

LUFTPOLSTERFOLIE
BENUTZERHANDBUCH

MODELL:HLM888

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
„Sparen Sie die Hälfte“, „Halber Preis“ oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir verwenden,

stellen nur eine Schätzung der Ersparnis dar, die Sie beim Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns
im Vergleich zu den großen Topmarken erzielen können, und decken nicht unbedingt alle von
uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien ab. Wir möchten Sie freundlich daran erinnern, bei Ihrer
Bestellung bei uns sorgfältig zu prüfen, ob Sie im Vergleich zu den großen Topmarken tatsächlich

die Hälfte sparen.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Hinweis: Das tatsächliche Produkt, das Sie erhalten, bestimmt sein Aussehen.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

AIR CUSHION FILMS



Wichtige Sicherheitshinweise
Warnung – Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

WARNUNG!
9. Pumpen Sie die Luftkissen nicht zu stark auf, da sie sonst platzen.
10. Überprüfen Sie die Luftkissen regelmäßig auf Undichtigkeiten oder

Luftverlust.
11. Recyceln oder entsorgen Sie die gebrauchte Luftpolsterfolie gemäß

den örtlichen Vorschriften, um die Umweltverträglichkeit zu
gewährleisten.

12. Bewahren Sie die Luftpolsterfolie außerhalb der Reichweite von
Kindern auf, um Erstickungsgefahr und Missbrauch vorzubeugen.

5. Produktbeschreibung
Diese Luftpolsterfolie besteht aus PE-Material und ist 3,00 m lang . Sie ist
eine tragbare Lösung, um Papier und große Rollen Luftpolsterfolie zu
ersetzen. Sie hält Drücken von über 60 kg stand. Die Luftpolsterfolie hat
eine Dicke von 20 Mikrometern für besseren Schutz. Sie wird häufig zum
Verpacken von Auto-/Motorradteilen, Sportartikeln, Körperpflegeprodukten,
Büchern usw. verwendet.

6. Hinweise zur
Verwendung:
1. Die benötigte Länge der

Luftpolsterfolie entlang der
Perforationslinien
abreißen.

2. Die Luftpolsterfolie mithilfe
einer Aufblasmaschine auf
den entsprechenden Druck
aufpumpen.



3. Umgeben Sie den Gegenstand mit der aufgeblasenen Luft
4. Polsterfolie zur Gewährleistung von Stabilität und Sicherheit während

des Transports.

3.Parameter
11. Material: PE
12. Länge: 984 Fuß (300 m)
13. Breite: 16 Zoll (40 cm)

14. Dicke: 20μm

15. Maximale Tragfähigkeit : 132,3 lbs ( 60 kgf ) .

4. Wartung
5. Bei der Lagerung von Feuer und scharfen Gegenständen

fernhalten.
6. Bewahren Sie die Rolle bei Nichtgebrauch kompakt auf, um eine

längere Sonneneinstrahlung zu vermeiden.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX





Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

PELLICOLA A CUSCINO D'ARIA
MANUALE D'USO

MODELLO:HLM888

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata

rappresenta solo una stima del risparmio che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati utensili
con noi rispetto ai principali marchi principali e non significa necessariamente coprire tutte le
categorie di utensili da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo gentilmente di verificare attentamente quando

effettui un ordine con noi se stai effettivamente risparmiando la metà rispetto ai principali marchi
principali.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Nota: l'aspetto del prodotto che riceverai ne determina l'aspetto.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

AIR CUSHION FILMS



Importanti istruzioni di sicurezza
Attenzione - Per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

AVVERTIMENTO!
13. Non gonfiare eccessivamente i cuscini d'aria per evitare che scoppino.
14. Controllare periodicamente i cuscini d'aria per eventuali perdite o

sgonfiamenti.
15. Riciclare o smaltire la pellicola a cuscino d'aria usata in conformità con

le normative locali per garantire la responsabilità ambientale.
16. Tenere la pellicola a cuscino d'aria lontano dalla portata dei bambini

per evitare rischi di soffocamento o di uso improprio.

7. Descrizione del prodotto
Questa pellicola a cuscino d'aria è realizzata in materiale PE ed è lunga
984 piedi (3 00 m), offrendo una soluzione portatile per sostituire la carta,
grandi rotoli di pluriball. Può sopportare pressioni superiori a 132,3 libbre.
La pellicola a cuscino d'aria ha uno spessore di 20 micron per una migliore
protezione. È ampiamente utilizzata per imballare parti di auto/moto,
articoli sportivi, articoli per la cura della persona, libri, ecc.

8. Note per l'uso:
1. Strappare la lunghezza

necessaria della pellicola a
cuscino d'aria lungo le
linee perforate.

2. Gonfiare la pellicola del
cuscino d'aria alla
pressione appropriata
utilizzando una macchina
per il gonfiaggio.

3. Circondare l'oggetto con
l'aria gonfiata



4. Pellicola protettiva per garantire stabilità e sicurezza durante il trasporto.

3.Parametro
16. Materiale: PE
17. Lunghezza: 984 piedi (300 m)
18. Larghezza: 16 pollici (40 cm)

19. Spessore: 20μm

20. Capacità di carico massima : 132,3 libbre (60 kg f ) .

4. Manutenzione
7. Durante lo stoccaggio, tenere lontano dal fuoco e da oggetti

taglienti.
8. Quando non lo si utilizza, conservare il rotolo in modo compatto

per evitare un'esposizione prolungata alla luce solare.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

PELÍCULA DE COLCHÓN DE AIRE
MANUAL DEL USUARIO

MODELO:HLM888

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorre la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar que utilicemos solo

representa una estimación del ahorro que podría obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas con
nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas y no necesariamente significa que cubra
todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que, al realizar un pedido
con nosotros, verifique cuidadosamente si realmente está ahorrando la mitad en comparación

con las principales marcas.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Nota: El producto real que usted recibe determina su apariencia.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

AIR CUSHION FILMS



Instrucciones de seguridad importantes
Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer
atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

¡ADVERTENCIA!
17. No infle demasiado los cojines de aire para evitar que exploten.
18. Revise periódicamente los cojines de aire para detectar posibles fugas

o desinflados.
19. Recicle o deseche la película de colchón de aire usada de acuerdo

con las regulaciones locales para garantizar la responsabilidad
ambiental.

20. Mantenga la película del colchón de aire fuera del alcance de los
niños para evitar riesgos de asfixia o mal uso.

9. Descripción del Producto
Esta película de colchón de aire está hecha de material de PE y tiene 984
pies (300 m ) de longitud, lo que ofrece una solución portátil para
reemplazar el papel y los rollos grandes de plástico de burbujas. Puede
soportar presiones superiores a 132,3 libras. La película de colchón de
aire tiene un espesor de 20 micrones para una mejor protección. Se usa
ampliamente para envasar piezas de automóviles y motocicletas, artículos
deportivos, artículos de cuidado personal, libros, etc.

10. Notas de uso:
1. Corte la longitud necesaria

de la película de colchón
de aire a lo largo de las
líneas perforadas.

2. Infle la película del colchón
de aire a la presión
adecuada utilizando una
máquina de inflado.

3. Rodee el artículo con el aire



inflado.
4. Película de amortiguación para garantizar la estabilidad y seguridad

durante el transporte.

3.Parámetro
21. Material: polietileno
22. Longitud: 984 pies (300 m)
23. Ancho: 16 pulgadas (40 cm)

24. Espesor: 20μm

25. Capacidad máxima de carga : 132,3 lb ( 60 kg f ) .

4. Mantenimiento
9. Mantener alejado del fuego y de objetos afilados durante el

almacenamiento.
10. Mantenga el rollo de forma compacta cuando no esté en uso

para evitar la exposición prolongada a la luz solar.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX





Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

FOLIA PODUSZKOWA POWIETRZNA
INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

MODEL:HLM888

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub inne podobne wyrażenia używane przez nas stanowią

jedynie szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać, kupując u nas określone narzędzia w
porównaniu z głównymi markami i niekoniecznie oznaczają one objęcie wszystkich kategorii
narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Uprzejmie przypominamy, aby dokładnie sprawdzić, czy

składając u nas zamówienie faktycznie oszczędzasz połowę w porównaniu z głównymi markami.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Uwaga: Wygląd produktu, który otrzymasz, ma wpływ na jego ostateczny
wygląd.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

AIR CUSHION FILMS



This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Ważne instrukcje bezpieczeństwa
Ostrzeżenie - Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

OSTRZEŻENIE!
21. Nie należy nadmiernie pompować poduszek powietrznych, aby

uniknąć ich pęknięcia.
22. Sprawdzaj okresowo poduszki powietrzne pod kątem nieszczelności i

braku powietrza.
23. Zużytą folię powietrzną należy poddać recyklingowi lub zutylizować

zgodnie z lokalnymi przepisami, aby zachować odpowiedzialność za
środowisko.

24. Aby zapobiec ryzyku uduszenia lub niewłaściwego użycia, folię
powietrzną należy przechowywać w miejscu niedostępnym dla dzieci.

11. Opis produktu
Ta folia z poduszką powietrzną jest wykonana z materiału PE i ma długość
984 stóp (3 00 m), oferując przenośne rozwiązanie zastępujące papier,
duże rolki folii bąbelkowej. Może wytrzymać ciśnienie powyżej 132,3 funta.
Folia z poduszką powietrzną ma grubość 20 mikronów dla lepszej ochrony.
Jest szeroko stosowana do pakowania części
samochodowych/motocyklowych, artykułów sportowych, artykułów do
pielęgnacji osobistej, książek itp.



12. Uwagi dotyczące
użytkowania:
1. Oderwij potrzebną długość

folii powietrznej wzdłuż
perforowanych linii.

2. Nadmuchaj folię poduszki
powietrznej do
odpowiedniego ciśnienia
przy użyciu urządzenia do
pompowania.

3. Otaczaj przedmiot
nadmuchanym powietrzem

4. Folia amortyzująca

zapewniająca stabilność i bezpieczeństwo podczas transportu.

3. Parametr
26. Materiał: PE
27. Długość: 984 stóp (300 m)
28. Szerokość: 16 cali (40 cm)

29. Grubość: 20μm

30. Maksymalna nośność : 132,3 funta ( 60 kg ) .

4. Konserwacja
11. Przechowywać z dala od ognia i ostrych przedmiotów.
12. Gdy nie używasz rolki, utrzymuj ją w kompaktowym stanie, aby

uniknąć długotrwałego narażenia na działanie promieni
słonecznych.



Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj
200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

LUCHTKUSSENFOLIE
GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

MODEL:HLM888

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.
"Save Half", "Half Price" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die wij gebruiken, geven alleen een

schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons te
kopen in vergelijking met de grote topmerken en betekent niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat alle

categorieën gereedschappen die wij aanbieden, worden gedekt. Wij herinneren u eraan om
zorgvuldig te controleren of u daadwerkelijk de helft bespaart in vergelijking met de grote

topmerken wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Let op: het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het daadwerkelijke product
dat u ontvangt.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

AIR CUSHION FILMS



This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Belangrijke veiligheidsinstructies
Waarschuwing - Om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, dient de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig te lezen.

WAARSCHUWING!
25. Blaas de luchtkussens niet te hard op, om te voorkomen dat ze

barsten.
26. Controleer de luchtkussens regelmatig op lekkages en leeglopen.
27. Recycle of gooi de gebruikte luchtkussenfolie weg volgens de

plaatselijke regelgeving om uw verantwoordelijkheid voor het milieu te
waarborgen.

28. Houd de luchtkussenfolie buiten bereik van kinderen om
verstikkingsgevaar of verkeerd gebruik te voorkomen.

13. Productomschrijving
Deze luchtkussenfolie is gemaakt van PE-materiaal en is 984 voet (300 m )
lang, en biedt een draagbare oplossing om papier en grote rollen
noppenfolie te vervangen. Het kan druk boven 132,3 lbs weerstaan. De
luchtkussenfolie heeft een dikte van 20 micron voor betere bescherming.
Het wordt veel gebruikt voor het verpakken van auto-/motorfietsonderdelen,
sportartikelen, persoonlijke verzorgingsartikelen, boeken, enz.



14. Gebruiksaanwijzin
g:
1. Scheur de benodigde lengte

luchtkussenfolie af langs
de geperforeerde lijnen.

2. Blaas de luchtkussenfolie op
tot de juiste druk met
behulp van een
opblaasmachine.

3. Omring het item met de
opgeblazen lucht

4. Kussenfolie om stabiliteit en
veiligheid tijdens het
transport te garanderen.

3. Parameters
31. Materiaal: PE
32. Lengte: 984 voet (300m)
33. Breedte: 16 inch (40 cm)

34. Dikte: 20μm

35. Maximaal draagvermogen : 132,3 lbs ( 60 kg f ) .

4. Onderhoud
13. Tijdens het opbergen uit de buurt van vuur en scherpe

voorwerpen houden.
14. Houd de rol compact wanneer u hem niet gebruikt, om

langdurige blootstelling aan zonlicht te voorkomen.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi



Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

LUFTKUDDEFILM
ANVÄNDARMANUAL

MODELL: HLM888

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hälften", "halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss representerar
bara en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört
med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg
som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att noggrant kontrollera när du gör en beställning

hos oss om du faktiskt sparar hälften i jämförelse med de främsta stora varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support


Obs: Den faktiska produkten du får avgör dess utseende.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

AIR CUSHION FILMS



Viktiga säkerhetsinstruktioner
Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa
bruksanvisningen noggrant.

VARNING!
29. Blås inte upp luftkuddarna för mycket för att undvika att de spricker.
30. Kontrollera luftkuddarna med jämna mellanrum för eventuella läckor

eller tömning.
31. Återvinn eller kassera den använda luftkuddefilmen i enlighet med

lokala bestämmelser för att säkerställa miljöansvar.
32. Håll luftkuddefilmen borta från barn för att förhindra risk för kvävning

eller felaktig användning.

15. Produktbeskrivning
Denna luftkuddefilm är gjord av PE-material och är 984 fot (3 00 m) lång,
och erbjuder en bärbar lösning för att ersätta papper, stora rullar
bubbelplast. Den tål tryck över 132,3 lbs. Luftkuddefilmen har en tjocklek
på 20 mikron för bättre skydd. Det används ofta för förpackning av
bil-/motorcykeldelar, sportartiklar, personliga hygienartiklar, böcker etc.

16. Anmärkningar för
användning:
1. Riv av erforderlig längd av

luftkuddefilm längs de
perforerade linjerna.

2. Blås upp luftkuddefilmen till
lämpligt tryck med hjälp av
en uppblåsningsmaskin.

3. Omge föremålet med den
uppblåsta luften

4. Kuddfilm för att säkerställa
stabilitet och säkerhet



under transport.

3. Parameter
36. Material: PE
37. Längd: 984 fot (300m)
38. Bredd: 16 tum (40 cm)

39. Tjocklek: 20μm

40. Maximal bärkraft : 132,3 lbs ( 60 kg f ) .

4. Underhåll
15. Håll borta från eld och vassa föremål vid förvaring.
16. Håll rullen kompakt när den inte används för att undvika

långvarig exponering för solljus.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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